43TAl

AuctaHuma 32
07.12.2025

6-/ HEKABPA

Manbunkn, 200m BosbHbIN CTUb

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BEUB YEJIJIEHAX

9-13 net
3asBOYHbIA MPOTOKOS

damunus, Nmsa

FOHowwu (9-10 neT)

r/p

KomaHga

3aABo4YHOE Bpems

1 NABJTOYKO Makcum 2015 | CuWw "Onumn" ®pAsnHo MO 2:21.50
2 KOPHEEB fApocnas 2015 1 CLUOP "KOHocTh" Kastyra KImK 2:23.00
3 KYOPALIOB Apkaawii 2015 1 CLUOP "MeTteop" Banatumnxa MO 2:25.00
4 TAHWVH OaHumn 2015 1 [arapuHckasa CLUIM MarapwH CMOT 2:26.00
5 MAPKOB Kupunn 2015 i KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 2:27.20
6 [AJIEEB Pobept 2015 1 AHO CK PAM MarHutoropck unb 2:27.22
7 BAKJ/TAHOB Maiikn 2015 1 ClW "MbiTKapuHo" JTbITKAPUHO MO 2:30.00
8 3AMANMEB Kamub 2016 1N PCLLUOP "AkBatunka" KasaHb TATP 2:32.00
9 CAMOAYPOB Erop 2015 1 ClW AC "FOHocTb" UpKyTCK VPKT 2:32.00
10 APY>XWNH PomaH 2015 1 TeppuTtopus dutHeca Kypck KYPC 2:36.00
11 AHOCOB OAmuTpwii 2015 1lwoH. CW "NMibITkapnHo" JTbITKAPUHO MO 2:40.00
12 TONOBAUYYK Mapk 2015 lwoH. CW AC "HFOHocTb" MpKyTCK VPKT 2:42.00
13 YEKMAPEB Erop 2015 1 CLUOP BBC BopoHex BPX 2:43.00
14 BOPWCOB AnekcaHap 2016 loH. CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa MOC 2:44.00
15 KY3HELOB Mapk 2015 lwoH. CLWOP "KOHocTb Mocksbl" MockBa MOC 2:44.53
16 CYLIKOB Mwuxaunn 2015 1 CLUOP BBC BopoHex BPX 2:45.00
17 MACJIOB AnekcaHgp 2015 1 CLUOP BBC BopoHex BPX 2:48.00
18 OOBIAHb lpuropuia 2015 IltoH. CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex BPXX 2:50.00
19 KPACHWMKOB AnekcaHap 2015 lwoH. OK CLUOP Jlnneuk nng, 2:51.00
20 AKMMOB WBaH 2016 lloH. LM "YemnuoH" Tyna YN 2:55.00
21 TMAHACHKOK ApTém 2015 hoH. POO "®MNTO" TromeHb TIOM 2:58.24
22 TOHYAPOB Makcum 2015 llwoH. CW "Kpuctann" bepe3Hunku NEPM 3:00.00
23 BACKELIOB Butanui 2015 llioH. CLW "Kpuctann" bepesHukm MNEPM 3:00.00
24 APY>XWUHWH Mwnxaunn 2015 IlwoH. OK CLUOP Jflnneuk any, 3:00.00
25 LWAXOB CrtenaH 2015 lwoH. CUW "NibiTkapuHo” JIbITKAPUHO MO 3:04.00
26 WWTOB Bnagumup 2015 lwoH. MKCLUOP "BocTtok" Mocksa MOC 3:04.20
27 XOJAKEBWY AnekcaHgp 2016 IlwoH. AHO CK PAM MarHuToropck ynb 3:04.35
28 BENOB Amutpnii 2015 loH. KCLUOP Nel Tsepb TBP 3:05.00
29 KOCTHOKOB faHuun 2015 lloH. LM "Yemnumor" Tyna TYN 3:07.00
30 KHbIW Kupunn 2015 IloH. CLUOP BBC BopoHex BPXX 3:08.00
31 YAYKWH Muxann 2015 IloH. OK CLUOP Jlnneuk any, 3:15.00
32 TANAbIKVH Erop 2016 loH. OK CLUOP Jlnneuk ang, 3:40.00
33 WAKWPOB Carut 2016 lloH. CW "Kpuctann" bepesHuku MNEPM 3:50.00
34 YCUMKOB fApocnas 2016 lllioH. CK "OuHamo" Mocksa MOC 5:00.00
FOHowwu (11-13 neT)
1 BABVHKWH AnekcaHgp 2012 1 MKCLU "3eneHorpag” Mocksa MOC 2:06.25
2 OEMbAHOB AHacTac 2012 1 KCLLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 2:12.00
3 TPOYYK Martseit 2012 1 CLUOP no BBC Py3a MO 2:12.00
4 XXYPABNEB ApTtem 2013 I KCLUOP Nel Tsepb TBP 2:17.87
5 XXYKOB AmuTpwuii 2012 1 CK "OuHamo" MockBa MOC 2:18.00
6 CEPUTXAHOB WN6parnm 2012 1 "Axmat" [po3HbIl YEYH 2:20.00
7 BALAEB A6 2012 1 "AxmMat" [po3HbIli YEYH 2:22.00
8 BAP3YHOB WUropb 2013 1 CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-leTepbypr Crb 2:24.30
9 LWEBYEHKO AaHuun 2014 1 ClW "NbiTKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO MO 2:25.00
10 MAPKOB PomaH 2012 1 LM "YemnuoH" Tyna YN 2:25.00
11 YEPKACOB Makapwuii 2012 1 OCLIOP OanHuoBo MO 2:25.79
12 OEMAHUYK ApceHuii 2012 1 "Axmat" [po3HbIl YEYH 2:27.00
13 CMWPHOB Anekceli 2013 1 CLUOP no BBC Py3a MO 2:28.00
14 TPYC Hukonaii 2013 1 MAC naTnéopbs Mocksa MOC 2:30.00
15 BblYNH AnekcaHgp 2013 1 CLl "Kpuctann" bepesHuku NMEPM 2:30.00
16 LWWNOB ApTém 2013 1N CL "NbiTKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO MO 2:30.00
17 XXYPABJIEB Cessartocnas 2013 loH. ®K "HenTyH" Banawmnxa MO 2:30.00
18 AEMbAHOB OmuTpwii 2014 1N KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 2:35.00
19 CUWHbKOB Tumodeii 2013 1 LICnO "Camb60-70" ota. "HOHOCTL" MockBa MOC 2:35.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 24.11.2025 15:53 - CtpaHuua 1

=k
MAD R MADWAVE MADWAVE
WAE TCEI)EIH&D)}i:?rIi‘nAﬂ WKOAATAABAHIA —



N ¥

4 9TAN

OuncTtaHuusa 32, Manbunki, 200m BosbHbIA CTUMb

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

MEPEryaOB Makcum
LUEPBAKOB ®&nop
F'YNH MaTtBeii
NEOHOBWMY lMnartoH
BONOLWWNH AHapei

BENOMECTHbIX Muxaun

OMATPUVEB ApTém
PYBLIOB ApceHwuii
BAPMWIH Bnagucnas
KOPHEB Martsei
FNEBOB Métp
APLIEB Tumyp
BAVPU Paxum
HE®EJOB MaTseli
CEMEHOB Mapcersb
OBUWCOH Jlykac
OBWCOH Teogop
TYPOB KoHcTaHTuH
BWU/IbMAH ne6
MbAHOB KoHcTaHTuH
MAPEEB Erop
CTEMNAHOB AHppeii
CNOXXEHWLUBIH Oner
NYKbAHOB AHgpeii
KPACABWH PomaH
KOBA3WH Huknta
BOPOTHIOK Matgeii

2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2012

1]
1]
1]
ItoH.
1]
1]
ItOH.
1]
ItoH.
ItoH.
ItoH.
1]
ItOH.
ItoH.
ItoH.
ItoH.
ItoH.

I1toH.
I1toH.
I1toH.

ItoH.
ItoH.

11tOH.
I1toH.
I1toH.
I1toH.

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

vzo s V3] BEWB YEJUTEHAX
6-7 [EKABPA

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

CK "OuHamo" MockBa

CL AC "KOHocTb" pKyTCK
LIOnC "MockBa-98" Mocksa
CLW AC "KOHocTb" UpKyTCK
KCLLUOP Nel Tsepb

MIroCO Mocksa

CuW AC "FOHocTb" UpKyTCK
LUM "YemnumoH" Tyna

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex
OCLUOP OanHuoBo
OHOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" Edppemos
MreCO Mocksa

KCLUOP Nel Teepb
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

LLOnC "Mocksa-98" Mocksa
CL "Kpuctann" bepesHuku
MreCO Mocksa

CLUOP no BBC Py3a
MBYC ®CL| "Bonxos" Bosxos
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

CLl "MpoTBUHO" MNpoTBMHO
MIro®CO Mocksa

Cl "KpucTtann" bepesHukn

llltoH. AKOCLU no nnasaHuio "MacTtep" Xrmkn

MOC
BPX
MOC
NPKT
MOC
NPKT
TBP
MOC
NPKT
YN
MOC
BP>X
MO
YN
MOC
TBP
TBP
MOC
MEPM
MOC
MO
JNEH
BP>X
MO
MOC
MEPM
MO

2:35.00
2:35.22
2:39.41
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.13
2:40.15
2:44.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:46.00
2:46.11
2:46.31
2:53.68
2:57.27
2:59.71
2:59.71
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.20
3:02.00
3:05.00
3:05.68
3:20.18
3:23.17
3:30.00
4:27.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

)
TEXHO}IO["Ptﬂ

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANAAEAHWA

24.11.2025 15:53 - CtpaHuua 2

=k
MADWAVE

-




