











32 , 200m 9 - 13

07.12.2025	,	
	1	
(9-10)	'	
	2015 " "	0:04.50
1 2	2015 II " " 2015 II " "	2:21.50 2:23.00
3	2015 II " "	2:25.00
3 4	2015	2:26.00
5	2015 II 1	2:27.20
6	2015 II	2:27.22
7	2015 " "	2:30.00
8	2016 " "	2:32.00
9	2015 III	2:32.00
10 11	2015 III 2015 I . " "	2:36.00 2:40.00
12	2015 I . " "	2:42.00
13	2015 III	2:43.00
14	2016 I . "	2:44.00
15	2015 I . "	2:44.53
16	2015 III	2:45.00
17	2015	2:48.00
18	2015 II . 1	2:50.00
19 20	2015 I . 2016 II . " "	2:51.00 2:55.00
21	2016 II . " "	2:58.24
22	2015 II . " "	3:00.00
23	2015 II . " "	3:00.00
24	2015 I .	3:00.00
25	2015 I . " "	3:04.00
26	2015 I . " "	3:04.20
27	2016 .	3:04.35
28	2015 I . 1	3:05.00
29 30	2015 II . " " 2015 II .	3:07.00 3:08.00
31	2015 II .	3:15.00
32	2016 I .	3:40.00
33	2016 III . " "	3:50.00
34	2016 III . " "	5:00.00
(44.40)		
(11-13)		
1	2012 " "	2:06.25
2	2012 1	2:12.00
3 4	2012 II 2013 II 1	2:12.00 2:17.87
5	2012 " "	2:18.00
6	2012 " "	2:20.00
7	2012 " "	2:22.00
8	2013 II " -	2:24.30
9	2014 III " "	2:25.00
10	2012 " "	2:25.00
11	2012 III 2012 III " "	2:25.79
12 13	2012 III " " 2013 III	2:27.00 2:28.00
14	2013 III 2013 II	2:28.00
15	2013 " "	2:30.00
16	2013 III " "	2:30.00
17	2013 I . " "	2:30.00
18	2014 III 1	2:35.00
19	2013 III " -70" . " "	2:35.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082





24.11.2025 15:53 -



















32, , 200m

00	2012 " "	0.05.00
20	2013 111	2:35.00
21	2013 III 1	2:35.22
22	2014 " "	2:39.41
23	2014 I . " "	2:40.00
24	2014 III " -98"	2:40.00
25	2014 III "	2:40.13
26	2014 I . 1	2:40.15
27	2014 III	2:44.00
28	2012 " "	2:45.00
29	2014 I . " "	2:45.00
30	2014 I . " "	2:46.00
31	2014 III 1	2:46.11
32	2014 I .	2:46.31
33	2014 I . 6 " "	2:53.68
34	2013 I .	2:57.27
35	2014 I . 1	2:59.71
36	2014 I . 1	2:59.71
37	2014 II . " -98"	3:00.00
38	2014 II . " "	3:00.00
39	2014 II .	3:00.20
40	2014 I .	3:02.00
41	2014 I . " "	3:05.00
42	2014 II . 1	3:05.68
43	2013 II . " "	3:20.18
44	2013 II .	3:23.17
45	2014 II . " "	3:30.00
46	2012 . " "	4:27.20







Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

